*Health Safety
“*Health Safety, CPR First Aid

DHR Quality Enhancement Agencies
Training Resource Guide 2025

Program_Name Contact Number Email Website Training Region
**Healthy Child Care Alabama Amy Morris 334.206.2911 Amy.Morris@adph.state.al.us  |www.adph.org/hccal Health & Safety; CPRIFirst Aid Statewide
Jennifer Moseley| 334.206.2789 Jennifer Moseley@adph.state.al.us |www.adph.orglhccal Health & Safety; CPRIFirst Aid Statewide
*Family Child Care Partnership Caroline Martin  [334.844.3208 cem0145@auburn.edu www.familychildcarepartnerships.orq Family Child Care: NAFCC Accreditation |Statewide
Childcare Enhancement with a Purpos| Melissa Andersor| (256) 859-4900 manderson@ucphuntsville.org www.ucphuntsville.org Children with Special Needs-in person | Statewide
“Alabama Public Television (APT) Tiffany Armstrong 1-800-239-5233 tarmstrong@aptv.or www.aptv.org Performance Standards & AELG online |Statewide
Strengthening Families/Help Me Resources & trainings: child care Statewide
Grow Lindsey DeMarcq (334) 271-0304 ldemarco@apcteam.ort www.alabamapartnershipforchildren.org providers &parents e
Afterschool Quality Standards Project [Sandy Resa 334-844-4103 resasan(@auburn.edu www.alabamaafterschoolqualitystandards.com{ Afterschool Professional Development | Statewide

*GRECS: Gulf Regional Early Baldwin, Clarke, Conecuh, Escambia, Mobile,

Childhood Services Allison Goff (251) 473-1060 Ext. 1711 |agofi@grecs.org www.arecs org/grecs-professional-developmer| Performance Standards & AELG Monroe, Washington

; Blount, Jefferson, Shelby, Walker
*Childcare Resources Amy Bradley (205) 945-0018 Ext. 312 |abradley@ccr-bhm.org https:/iwww.ccr-bhm.org/training Performance Standards & AELG
*FGC: Family Guidance Center of Autauga, Bullock, Butler, Chilton, Dallas, Elmore,
Alabama Sheila Wilson ~ |(334) 270-4100 Ext. 1113 |sheila.wilson@dhr.alabama.gov hitps://familyquidancecenter ora/ Performance Standards & AELG Lowndes, Montgomery, Wilcox
*FGC: Family Guidance Center of Barbour, Coffee, Dale, Covington, Crenshaw,
Alabama Lori Gilley (334) 712-7777 Ext. 1705 |lori.gilley2@dhr.alabama.qov https://familyguidancecenter.org/ Performance Standards & AELG Geneva, Henry, Houston, Pike

*Child Care Resource Center Susan Fordham |(334)749.8400 ext. 9222 |susan.fordham@ccrc-alabama.org Performance Standards & AELG Chambers, Lee, Macon, Russell, Tallapoosa

https://ccre-alabama.org/child-care-providers

Bibb, Choctaw, Fayette, Greene, Lamar, Marengo,

*Child Development Resources Kristy Brown  |(205) 348-4280 kbrown@ches.ua.edu www.cdr.ua.edu Performance Standards Marion, Perry, Pickens, Sumter, Tuscaloosa, Hale
*Childcare Resource Network Judy Davidson  |(256) 845-8238 judydavidson@childcarealabama.org |www.childcarealabama.org Performance Standards & AELG Cherokee, DeKalb, Jackson, Marshall

*Child Care Central (Huntsville &

Calhoun, Clay, Cleburne, Coosa, Etowah, Randolph,
Talladega)

Sabrina Robinsor| 256.362.1390 srobinson@tcrchildcare org www.terchildcarecorporation.org Performance Standards & AELG St. Clair, Talladega

Colbert, Cullman, Franklin, Lauderdale, Lawrence,

*Child Care Central (Huntsville)

Sabrina Robinsor| 256.362.1390

srobinson@tcrchildcare.org

www.icrchildcarecorporation.org

Performance Standards & AELG

Limestone, Madison, Morgan, Winston

FGC, Kids & Kin Program Kathy Camp  |(334) 270-4100 kcamp@familyguidancecenter.org www.familyquidancecenter.org Relative Care Statewide

*Infant Toddler Specialist Network [ Stephanie Waterg (205) 348-4277 scovarrubia@ches.ua.edu https://al-itsnetwork.ora/ Infant & Toddler Specialist Statewide

Leadership in Child Care Scholarship |Virginia Frazer |(334) 293-4552 virginia.frazer@accs.edu www.accs.edu Scholarship: CDA, AAS, BS State wide

TEACH Scholarship Mariah Scarver |(334) 271-0304 mscarver@apcteam.org www.alabamapartnershipforchildren.org Scholarship: CDA, Associate, Bachelor |Statewide
334.315.7185

DECE: QRIS, Star Rating Kellie Holcomb  |334.604.6260 Kellie.Holcomb@ece.alabama.gov www.alabamagqualitystars.org QRIS (STAR rating) Statewide

DECE: Challenging Behaviors Coach |Amy Hasty (334) 322-4467 Amy hasty@ece.alabama.gov www.children.alabama.gov Challenging Behaviors: in class coaching Statewide

First Teacher & Early Intervention a
parent resource

Autauga, Choctaw, Crenshaw, Covington, Fayette,
Limestone, Lauderdale, Pike, Washington

DECE: First Teacher; (El, PAT or NFP|Kesha Whitehead (334) 832-8171 kesha.whitehead@ece.alabama.gov _ |www.alabamaqualitystars.org
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